
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047802 5PSSDB 17.35 4.15 72.00

70047823 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.35 3.10 53.78

70047860 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70047885 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.19 4.15 71.34

70047916 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 16.86 4.30 72.50

70047937 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.13 4.15 71.09

70048228 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 17.25 4.15 71.59

70048257 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.24 3.10 53.44

70048279 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.23 3.00 51.69

70048293 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.19 3.10 53.29

70048308 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 5PSSDB 17.25 3.85 66.41

70048334 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.28 3.10 53.57

70048351 P14 - (86455) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.21 4.15 71.42

70048382 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70048397 P14 - (86455) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.30 4.15 71.80

70048480 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.05 4.15 70.76

70048511 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.22 3.10 53.38

70048533 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.39 4.30 74.78

70048567 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.12 3.10 53.07

70048585 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 17.20 4.15 71.38

70048622 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.24 4.30 74.13

70048661 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 17.28 4.15 71.71

70048695 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.28 4.15 71.71

70048721 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.28 4.15 71.71

70048744 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.25 4.30 74.18

70048761 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.20 4.15 71.38

70048781 5PSSDB 17.14 3.00 51.42

1768.89

5% -88.44

SUBTOTAL 1680.45

-$472.26

TOTAL $1208.19

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 12/2/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R001082

600

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving

P14 - (89162) Candela 14

Fuel
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